OELD
Smart Junction Box
Operating Instructions
Gas Detection
2
OELD Operating Instructions
1	 Safety............................................................................... 3
1.1    Safety Warnings and Information..................................................3

32
OELD Operating Instructions
11   Ordering Information
11	 Ordering Information
Part Number Description
OELDBXXXXXADMAX OELD Smart Junction Box, Display, Ex d, Aluminum, 5 x M25 Cable Entries, ATEX/IECEx
OELDBXXXXXSDMAX OELD Smart Junction Box, Display, Ex d, Painted 316SST, 5 x M25 Cable Entries, ATEX/IECEx
OELDBXXXXXAEMAX OELD Smart Junction Box, Display, Ex e, Aluminum, 5 x M25 Cable Entries, ATEX/IECEx
OELDBXXXXXSEMAX OELD Smart Junction Box, Display, Ex e, Painted 316SST, 5 x M25 Cable Entries, ATEX/IECEx
OELDBXXXXXADNUX OELD Smart Junction Box, Display, C1D1 Z1, Aluminum, 5 x 3/4" Cable Entries, cULus
OELDBXXXXXSDNUX OELD Smart Junction Box, Display, C1D1 Z1, Painted 316SST, 5 x 3/4" Cable Entries, cULus
OELDBXXXXXADMRX OELD Smart Junction Box, Display, Ex d, Aluminum, 5 x M25 Cable Entries, CU-TR Ex
OELDBXXXXXSDMRX OELD Smart Junction Box, Display, Ex d, Painted 316SST, 5 x M25 Cable Entries, CU-TR Ex
OELDVSK01 OELD General Service Kit
OELDVSK02 OELD Terminal Block Set for flameproof versions
OELDVSK03 OELD Terminal Block Set for increased safety versions
OELDVSK04 Stopping plug for M25 versions
OELDVSK05 Stopping plug for NPT versions
OELDVSK06 Electronics Module for flameproof versions
OELDVSK07 Electronics Module for increase safety versions
OELDVSK08 Electronics Module Locating Post
1226A0358 OELD Pole Mounting Kit
1226A0355 OELD Ceiling Mounting Kit
94000-A-1006 OELD Sunshade Kit
33